Brichete

Bricheta piezo

SKU: TP39004606
Categorie: Brichete

Disponibilitate: in stoc (4175)

Brichetd piezo din plastic, reincarcabila.

General information
Brand

Color

Material

Country Of Origin
Item Weight Net Gr
_Color_Hex

Size

Imprint Method

Imprint Size

Variations

Attribute

#fefeef [ |

#000000 |
#104e8b [N
#cc0000 [N

M-Collection
#cc0000, 1, Rosu
PLASTIC

CN

0.019

#cc0000, 1
29x%x16x8,6cm
T1,UV

5x1,4

SKU

TP39004606
TP39004603
TP39004604
TP39004605

Stock
4175
4920
3287
4143



